OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sandnes Cup 2021 - Sandnes Cup Nr. 5
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1 Espen Bernhardsen

11

12

12

14

Henrik @stebg

Kjetil Dgrheim

Roald Skalevik

Torbjgrn lversen

Joachim Boxill knutsen

Sander Lura-Wiik

Gustaf Lindell

Espen Larsen

Bernt andre Notland

Magnus Moseng

Morten Lerstgl

Kenneth Enoksen

Arnfinn Rettedal
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10/31/2112:15| 3 | 3
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10/31/2112:15| 5 | 3
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10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 5 | 2
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 3
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 6 | 2
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 5
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 2
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 2 4 +17 | 133

-3 | 55 | -6 110
4 | 3 | +1 |59
-3 | 55 | -2 |114
6 3 | -4 |54
+2 | 60 | -2 114
5 | 5 | 42 60
-4 | 54 | -2 114
4 | 3 | +2| 60
-2 |56 | 0 116
8 3 | +1 |59
+1 | 59 | +2 |118
5 | 3 | +4 | 62
+1 | 59 | +5 121
5 | 3 | +3 |61
+2 | 60 | +5 121
4 | 3 | +2| 60
+6 | 64 | +8 |124
4 | 3 | +4 62
+4 | 62 | +8 |124
4 | 3 | 41|59
+8 | 66 | +9 | 125
3 | 3 | +4 62
+6 | 64 |+10 126
6 5 +6 | 64
+4 | 62 | +10| 126
4 | 3 | +8 | 66
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1

2

Marthe Iversen

Lene Skalevik

10/31/21 09:00 4 | +13| 71
10/31/2112:15|5 /5 /3|36 5 3|33 ,4 73|53 /34|74 +18 76 |+31|147
10/31/21 09:00 6/4/ 3/ 3/3|6 4,3/ 4|4|6 35 4(3|5 17 4 | +19| 77
10/31/2112:15|8 4 |3 |3 6 336 7 3/4|5|4]|5 6 +28| 86 | +47 163
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1

Nicolai Hagen

Trygve Aarbakke

Tobias Hjorteland Schjglberg | 10/31/21 09:00

Erik Nedrelid

Sebastian Tennesen Lundberg | 10/31/21 09:00

10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 2
10/31/21 09:00
10/31/2112:15| 8 3

-1 | 57 | -2 |114
4 2 0 | 58
+3 | 61 | +3 |119
3 3 +1 | 59
10/31/2112:15| 4 | 3
10/31/21 09:00

10/31/2112:15| 4 | 5

+4 | 62 | +5 |121
6 4 | +15| 73
+11| 69 |+26 142
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Sandnes Cup 2021 - Sandnes Cup Nr. 5 « 07.12.2025 04:40 (1)
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METRIX
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10/31/2112:15|7 4 |4 | 4 43 |420| 78 |+33|149

6 | William Tennesen Lundberg 10/31/21 09:00 4/3/4 3/2|6(3/6 5 3|6 4 3|3|3|3| 17 5 +15| 73
10/31/2112:15|5 |5 1 2 | 4 4 3|11 5  +29| 87 |+44|160

Noviee |

! Johannes Sjursen 10/31/21 09:00 ..................----
10/31/2112:15|6 |3 /2|5 2 32 |2|4|3]|5 3/4/2|3|5|0 58 | +4 | 120

2 | Daniel Sandvik 10/31/21 09:00 623337 2,2 4|4|6 32 ,3|3|3)| 4 3 | +5 | 63
10/31/2112:15(4 |3 (3|32 52|25 2 5|2|3|4/3/3|4|4|+1 59 |+6 122

3 ruben Bernhardsen 10/31/21 09:00 5/2/4 42|52 2|5|3/4/3|3/32]|3 5 4 +3 | 61
10/31/2112:15(4 3|5 /3/2 6 3|2 4,3 |/4|4|3/3/3|4|5|4)|+7 | 65 |+10|126

4 | Karl Sele 10/31/21 09:00 5(3/3/2 4|5 |3|4/3|4|4/3/4,4|3|3| 6 4 | +9 | 67
10/31/2112:15(4 (3|23 |5 32|24 3 /6|2|4,3/4,3|4|3)|+2| 60 |[+11|127

4 | Sondre Risa 10/31/21 09:00 4/3/3/3|5 6 23|33/ 6 4/(3|23/4,5 3 | +7 | 65
10/31/2112:15(5 |3 (323 |5, 2|24 4 43|34 /3 |/3|5|4)|+4 | 62 |[+11|127

6 | Gunnar Maehle 10/31/21 09:00 414/ 4,3/2|5/2/3/6(3|5/3/3/3|2/|4, 3 4 | +5 | 63
10/31/2112:15|6 (/3|4 /2,2 43|25 3/4|3|5 3/3,4|6|3)|+7 65 |+12|128

7 | Kim Emil Lysebraate 10/31/21 09:00 6(3/ 334|524 /3|5|3/4,3/3|3|3)] 3 7  +9 | 67
10/31/2112:15(5 4 (3|23 |5 ,3|4 /43,6433 /3/3|4|3)|+7 65 [+16|132

8 | Stein Eirik Skalevik 10/31/21 09:00 6334417 4,2 4|4|4/2 3/ 43|55 3 |+12| 70
10/31/2112:15|5 |3 (3|34 /6 2|35 3/3|5|2 /3|2 4|4|4)+6 64 |+18/134

9 | Erik Sellevold Bleika 10/31/21 09:00 4/3/3/3|4/5/4,2|4/3/6 5(3|3/3,5, 5 2 +9 | 67
10/31/2112:15/4 /22 /3|5|6 3|45 /3 /54,2 |4|3|5 6|4 +12| 70 |+21|137

10 | Kjetil Egeland 10/31/21 09:00 5/6 5 4|2 |5 /3/4|(3|3/5/3|4,4,3|3/|5 4 |+13| 71
10/31/2112:15/8 3|4 /3|2 |5 /3|5 3|3 /5,2 |3|4|3|5 6|4 +13| 71 |+26|142

10 | Stian Haugen 10/31/21 09:00 5/4/2 3|4 |5/3/2|5|4/8 4/3|4,4 4|6 3 |+15| 73
10/31/2112:15/5 /3|5 /3|2 |55 3|53 /4/3|4|5/|23|5|4 +11| 69 |+26|142
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Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

112314 10]11]12 13 [14]15 117 ]19)20 [21 [22 [23 |24 125 | Tor R
Par 4 ' 3/3/3,3,4,3,/3 3 3,4 ,3/3|3|3|3 4 3| 58

Sandnes Cup 2021 - Sandnes Cup Nr. 5 « 07.12.2025 04:40 (3)

49,3 | 3 |3 |33 48/27|29| 4 |32/48 3 33/33/31|/3.6|/4.9
17 . 4 /5 /3 11,14, 1|2 |18, 8 |15, 6 9 10| 7 |13 |16
4 116 1912 /25 9 31 /33 5|9 6 21 7 6 12 5 |11
24 1371294510 19|28 |17 |19 |36 |25 |30 41 40 39|31 18
19, 8 /15 8 123 21| 6 11 21 19 20 9 12 17 12|19 19
14 4 3 1 5 12 1 2 17 2 10 4 5 2 2 9 11
2 1 1 4 3 3 4 2 1 1 1 4
3 2 1 1 1 2 3

3.5 64.2

12
4
35
19
5
1
2

6.2
235
523
278
109
28
15

20%

44%

23%
9%
2%
1%
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